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Heikki Jaakkola
Mira Lahtinen
Oskari Karjalainen
Markus Tuomi
Jali Seppala

Jarkko Anttila
Kai Jaakkola
Risto Ahokas
Mari Leppalehto
Eeva Lahtivuo

Merja Hattara
Jaakko Terhela
Toni Pietila
Veikko Karppi

Markus Katvesoja
Oiva Rantanen
Ismo Lahdenranta
Vesa Ahokas
Juha Kaitanen

Jukka Lehmuslehto
Kimmo Rantanen
Pirjo-Riitta Piilinen
Aarni Nikulainen
Osmo Krookila

Katriina Honkanen
Timo Raninen
Atso Suomela
Janne Arvela

Juha-Pekka Seppala

Veli-Matti Ahokas
Anssi Lehtonen
Antti Makitalo
Mika Andersson
Marja Holmroos

ma
ti
ke
to

pe

ma
ti
ke
to

pe

ma
ti
ke
to

pe

ma
i
ke
to

pe

ma
ti
ke
to

pe

24.7.
25.7.
26.7.
27.7.
28.7.
20.7.
30.7.
31.7.

1.8.
2.8.
3.8.
4.8.
5.8.
6.8.
7.8.
8.8.
9.8

10.8.
11.8.
12.8.
13.8.
14.8.
15.8.
16.8.
17.8.
18.8.
19.8.
20.8.
21.8.
22.8.
23.8.
24.8.
25.8.
26.8.
27.8.

Kari Ahokas
Erkki Viirros
Jarmo Vuori
Markku Laine
Mauno Makitalo

Pentti Jarvela
Pirkko Tammelin
Janne Vainola
Ismo Salo

Jussi Jaakkola

Timo Hokkanen
Simo Virtanen
Tapio Ranta
Jarmo Suominen
Teija Virtanen



